Techindia Nirman Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Techin SHP, |IBSE

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Jun-24

Quarter ending :June 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal No
Undertaking ?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No
Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Category of
shareholder

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter

Group

(B) Public
(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

No. of
shareholders

11

23,960

23,971

No. of fully

paid up

equity

shares
held

26,38,827

1,16,87,173

1,43,26,000

Total no.
shares
held

26,38,827

1,16,87,173

1,43,26,000

Techindia Nirman Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Techin SHP, |IBSE

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.42

81.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Summary statement holding of specified securities

26,38,827

1,16,87,173

1,43,26,000

18.42

81.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Total No.
Of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

18.42

81.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

26,38,827

1,08,93,111

1,35,31,938

SubCated




Shareholding Pattern

Techindia Nirman Ltd

Scrip Code : 526576 Quarter Ending : Jun-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting

Shareholding

Rights held in ,asa%
each class of Total No. assuming
e i securities Of shares full .
on fully conversion
as a % of .
No. of diluted of Number of
; Total total no. of , : ;
: fully paid basis convertible equity shares
Category of Entity Nos. of . nos. shares (includin rities ( held in
shareholder Type shareholders | P €44 shares (calculated cluding SECUrities € e
shares held e SR warrants, asa dematerialized
held > © | Classeg: ESOR percentage form
1957)As a % X . .
Convertible of diluted
of (A+B+C2) ..
Securities share
etc.) capital)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 - 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 2 1,159 1,159 0.01 1159 001 . 0.01 1,159
undivided Family
NANADKISHOR
LAXMINARAYAN Promoter 1 386 386 0.00 386 0.00 - 0.00 386

KAGLIWAL



JEEVANLATA
NANDKISHOR
KAGLIWAL

Any Other (specify)

NATH SECURITIES
LIMITED

NATH
BIOTECHNOLOGIES
LTD

NATH ROYAL LTD

TINGLI FINVEST
PVT LTD

PRABHA FARMS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PARESH FARMS
PRIVATE LIMITED

ASHU FARMS LLP

AKASH FARMS LLP

JEEVAN
INVESTMENT &
FINANCE PVT LTD

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

11

11

773

26,37,668

2,32,929

2,66,800

13,04,188

2,25,939

1,44,571

986

79,855

3,81,822

578

26,38,827

26,38,827

773

26,37,668

2,32,929

2,66,800

13,04,188

2,25,939

1,44,571

986

79,855

3,81,822

578

26,38,827

26,38,827

0.01

18.41

1.63

1.86

9.10

1.58

1.01

0.01

0.56

2.67

0.00

18.42

0.00

18.42

773

26,37,668

2,32,929

2,66,800

13,04,188

2,25,939

1,44,571

986

79,855

3,81,822

578

26,38,827

26,38,827

0.01

18.41

1.63

1.86

9.10

1.58

1.01

0.01

0.56

2.67

0.00

18.42

0.00

18.42

0.01

18.41

1.63

1.86

9.10

1.58

1.01

0.01

0.56

2.67

0.00

18.42

0.00

18.42

773

26,37,668

2,32,929

2,66,800

13,04,188

2,25,939

1,44,571

986

79,855

3,81,822

578

26,38,827

26,38,827



Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Techindia Nirman Ltd

Scrip Code : 526576 Quarter ending : Jun-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding

,asa%
Total No. assuming Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Of shares full
on fully conversion
No. of Shareholding diluted of No. of equity
fully paid Total no. % calculated basis convertible shares held in
Category & Name of No. of ) : . - . .
up equity shares as per SCRR, (including securities ( dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
the Shareholders shareholder
shares held 1957 Asa % warrants, asa form(Not
held of (A+B+C2) ESOP percentage Applicable)
Convertible of diluted
Securities share
etc.) capital)As a SubCategory_| | SubCategory_Il | SubCategory._lil
% of
(A+B+C2)
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 - - -
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 - - -
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds/ 8 4408 4,408 0.03 4,408 0.03 - 0.03 1,334
Banks 1 58 58 0.00 58 0.00 - 0.00
Sub Total B1 9 4466 4,466 0.03 4,466 0.03 - 0.03 1,334
B2) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 - - -
(Foreign)
Any
Other(Institutions 1 1450 1,450 0.01 1,450 0.01 - 0.01
(Foreign))
Sub Total B2 1 1450 1,450 0.01 1,450 0.01 - 0.01
B3) Central 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 - - -

Government/ State



Government(s)/
President of India

B4) Non-Institutions

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

POOJA KRISHNA
SHINDE

LUXMI KANT GUPTA

MV
CHANDRASHEKHAR

MANISHA RAJESH
DAGA

SHEKHAR JEETMAL
ASAWA

JEETMAL
RAMKARAN ASAWA

VARALAKSHMI
VELDI

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign Companies
Bodies Corporate

EMERALD SEEDS
PRIVATE LIMITED

MALPANI
FINANCIAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Any Other (specify)
Clearing Members
HUF

Firm

23058

47

199

322

323

30

291

1

5919913

3595696

159811

182546

326146

302768

260936

207943

145395

141071

2320

1745255

355398

1041994

277002

39468

229082

8336

59,19,913

35,95,696

1,59,811

1,82,546

3,26,146

3,02,768

2,60,936

2,07,943

1,45,395

1,41,071

2,320

17,45,255

3,55,398

10,41,994

2,77,002
39,468
2,29,082

8,336

0.00

41.32

25.10

1.27

2.28

2.1

1.82

1.45

1.01

0.98

0.02

12.18

2.48

7.27

1.93

0.28

1.60

0.06

59,19913

35,95,696

1,59,811

1,82,546

3,26,146

3,02,768

2,60,936

2,07,943

1,45,395

1,41,071

2,320

17,45,255

3,565,398

10,41,994

2,77,002
39,468
2,29,082

8,336

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

0.00

41.32

25.10

1.27

2.28

2.1

1.82

1.45

0.98

0.02

12.18

2.48

7.27

1.93

0.28

0.06

0.00

41.32

25.10

1.27

2.28

211

1.82

1.45

1.01

0.98

0.02

12.18

2.48

7.27

1.93

0.28

0.06

51,89,802

35,95,696

1,59,811

1,82,546

3,26,146

3,02,768

2,60,936

2,07,943

1,45,395

1,06,271

2,320

17,20,686

3,55,398

10,41,994

2,77,002
39,468
2,29,082

8,336

2/3



1/13/26, 9:57 AM Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Trusts 1 116 116 0.00 116 0.00 - 0.00 116
Sub Total B4 23950 11681257  1,16,81,257 81.54  1,16,81,257 81.54 - 81.54 1,08,91,777
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 23960 11687173  1,16,87,173 81.58 1,1687,173 81.58 - 81.58 1,08,93,111

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



1/13/26, 9:57 AM Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Techindia Nirman Ltd

Scrip Code : 526576 Quarter ending : Jun-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of : Total No. Of shares Shareholding, as a % :
: Total Shareholding % , ) i : Number of equity
Category & fully paid on fully diluted basis | assuming full conversion of .
No. of i no. calculated as per . : : - shares held in
Name of the up equity (including warrants, convertible securities (as a .
shareholder shares SCRR, 1957 As a % , ) dematerialized form
Shareholders EICS ESOPR Convertible percentage of diluted share .
held of (A+B+C2) » ; (Not Applicable)
held Securities etc.) capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 - 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
) Employ 0 0 0.00 . 0.00
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
Techindia Nirman Ltd

Scrip Code : 526576 Quarter ending : Jun-24

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.00

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.00



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
Techindia Nirman Ltd

Scrip Code : 526576 Quarter ending : Jun-24

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
\[e} Member Owner held shares Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL





