

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Jun-24

Quarter ending :June 2024	
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
										SubCate
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	11	26,38,827	26,38,827	18.42	26,38,827	18.42			18.42	26,38,827
(B) Public	23,960	1,16,87,173	1,16,87,173	81.58	1,16,87,173	81.58			81.58	1,08,93,111
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00			0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00			0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00			0.00	
Grand Total	23,971	1,43,26,000	1,43,26,000	100.00	1,43,26,000	100.00			100.00	1,35,31,938

Shareholding Pattern

Techindia Nirman Ltd

Scrip Code : 526576

Quarter Ending : Jun-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class eg: X	Total			
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		2	1,159	1,159	0.01	1,159	0.01	-	0.01	1,159
NANADKISHOR LAXMINARAYAN KAGLIWAL	Promoter	1	386	386	0.00	386	0.00	-	0.00	386

JEEVANLATA NANDKISHOR KAGLIWAL	Promoter	1	773	773	0.01	773	0.01	-	0.01	773
Any Other (specify)		9	26,37,668	26,37,668	18.41	26,37,668	18.41	-	18.41	26,37,668
NATH SECURITIES LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	2,32,929	2,32,929	1.63	2,32,929	1.63	-	1.63	2,32,929
NATH BIOTECHNOLOGIES LTD	Promoter Group	1	2,66,800	2,66,800	1.86	2,66,800	1.86	-	1.86	2,66,800
NATH ROYAL LTD	Promoter Group	1	13,04,188	13,04,188	9.10	13,04,188	9.10	-	9.10	13,04,188
TINGLI FINVEST PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	2,25,939	2,25,939	1.58	2,25,939	1.58	-	1.58	2,25,939
PRABHA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,44,571	1,44,571	1.01	1,44,571	1.01	-	1.01	1,44,571
PARESH FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	986	986	0.01	986	0.01	-	0.01	986
ASHU FARMS LLP	Promoter Group	1	79,855	79,855	0.56	79,855	0.56	-	0.56	79,855
AKASH FARMS LLP	Promoter Group	1	3,81,822	3,81,822	2.67	3,81,822	2.67	-	2.67	3,81,822
JEEVAN INVESTMENT & FINANCE PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	578	578	0.00	578	0.00	-	0.00	578
Sub Total A1		11	26,38,827	26,38,827	18.42	26,38,827	18.42	-	18.42	26,38,827
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
A=A1+A2		11	26,38,827	26,38,827	18.42	26,38,827	18.42	-	18.42	26,38,827

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Techindia Nirman Ltd

Scrip Code : 526576

Quarter ending : Jun-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
										Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
										SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	-	-
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	8	4408	4,408	0.03	4,408	0.03	-	0.03	1,334			
Banks	1	58	58	0.00	58	0.00	-	0.00				
Sub Total B1	9	4466	4,466	0.03	4,466	0.03	-	0.03	1,334			
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	-	-
Any Other(Institutions (Foreign))	1	1450	1,450	0.01	1,450	0.01	-	0.01				
Sub Total B2	1	1450	1,450	0.01	1,450	0.01	-	0.01				
B3) Central Government/ State	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	-	-

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Government(s)/ President of India												
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	23058	5919913	59,19,913	41.32	59,19,913	41.32	-	41.32	51,89,802			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	47	3595696	35,95,696	25.10	35,95,696	25.10	-	25.10	35,95,696			
POOJA KRISHNA SHINDE	1	159811	1,59,811	1.12	1,59,811	1.12	-	1.12	1,59,811			
LUXMI KANT GUPTA	1	182546	1,82,546	1.27	1,82,546	1.27	-	1.27	1,82,546			
M V CHANDRASHEKHAR	1	326146	3,26,146	2.28	3,26,146	2.28	-	2.28	3,26,146			
MANISHA RAJESH DAGA	1	302768	3,02,768	2.11	3,02,768	2.11	-	2.11	3,02,768			
SHEKHAR JEETMAL ASAWA	1	260936	2,60,936	1.82	2,60,936	1.82	-	1.82	2,60,936			
JEETMAL RAMKARAN ASAWA	1	207943	2,07,943	1.45	2,07,943	1.45	-	1.45	2,07,943			
VARALAKSHMI VELDI	1	145395	1,45,395	1.01	1,45,395	1.01	-	1.01	1,45,395			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	199	141071	1,41,071	0.98	1,41,071	0.98	-	0.98	1,06,271			
Foreign Companies	1	2320	2,320	0.02	2,320	0.02	-	0.02	2,320			
Bodies Corporate	322	1745255	17,45,255	12.18	17,45,255	12.18	-	12.18	17,20,686			
EMERALD SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	355398	3,55,398	2.48	3,55,398	2.48	-	2.48	3,55,398			
MALPANI FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1041994	10,41,994	7.27	10,41,994	7.27	-	7.27	10,41,994			
Any Other (specify)	323	277002	2,77,002	1.93	2,77,002	1.93	-	1.93	2,77,002			
Clearing Members	30	39468	39,468	0.28	39,468	0.28	-	0.28	39,468			
HUF	291	229082	2,29,082	1.60	2,29,082	1.60	-	1.60	2,29,082			
Firm	1	8336	8,336	0.06	8,336	0.06	-	0.06	8,336			

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Trusts	1	116	116	0.00	116	0.00	-	0.00	116		
Sub Total B4	23950	11681257	1,16,81,257	81.54	1,16,81,257	81.54	-	81.54	1,08,91,777		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	23960	11687173	1,16,87,173	81.58	1,16,87,173	81.58	-	81.58	1,08,93,111		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Techindia Nirman Ltd

Scrip Code : 526576

Quarter ending : Jun-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	-	0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	-	0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.,

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Techindia Nirman Ltd

Scrip Code : 526576

Quarter ending : Jun-24

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.00

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Techindia Nirman Ltd

Scrip Code : 526576

Quarter ending : Jun-24

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL